Catalogue PDE2563TCUK-ul
Thrust Cylinders
Series C0D and C0P
2
C0D and C0P Thrust cylinders
05.10
SALE CONDITIONS

with a thread which can be used either for direct mounting in
a threaded hole or for installation in a free running hole using a
lock nut.
5
C0D and C0P Thrust cylinders
05.10
Main data
Thrust cylinder Force 1) at Stroke 2) Spring force Weight Displacement 3)  Port thread
 600 kPa (6 bar)  Max Min  plus minus
 N mm N N Kgs dm3 dm3
Double acting
C0D300-40 3000 40 - - 2,6 0,50 0,42 G1/4
C0D600-50 6000 50 - - 5,4 1,05 0,92 G1/4
C0D1200-50 12000 50 - - 11,4 1,96 1,90 G1/2
C0P2500-60 25000 60 - - 21,4 3,50 3,40 G1/2
C0P2500-80 25000 80 - - 21,6 4,40 4,30 G1/2
Single acting
C0P160-50S 1600 50 314 128 1,0 0,12 - G1/4
C0P160-80S 1600 80 314 128 1,0 0,20 - G1/4
C0P300-50S 3000 50 314 128 1,5 0,30 - G1/4
C0P300-80S 3000 80 314 128 1,5 0,50 - G1/4
C0D300-40S 3000 40 294 98 2,8 0,50 - G1/4
C0D600-50S 6000 50 638 98 5,6 1,05 - G1/4
C0D1200-50S 12000 50 981 235 12,2 1,96 - G1/2
C0P2500-60S 25000 60 2700 883 22,0 3,50 - G1/2
C0P2500-100S 25000 100 2700 883 22,2 5,40 - G1/2
1) In the case of single-acting thrust cylinders, spring force must be considered in calculation of performance.
2) Tolerance ±3 mm (C0P2500 +6/-1)
3) The displacement relates to plus and minus chambers and includes dead volume.
Additional data